Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Tuesday, 30 May 2023 07:57
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 06 June 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 06 June 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Monday, May 29, 2023 4:56 PM

To: Esther Rikhotso <ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za>; Sonja Gillissen <SGillissen@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Raisibe Mabina
<RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 06 June 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 06 June 2023.

Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.



ASIA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

10.

11.

12,

13,

14.

06 JUNE 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (BASSON J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Esther Rikhotso
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6877
EMAIL ADDRESS: ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za

NGCOBOZAOBO M VS RAF 67270/18
NAMULEWAAC VS RAF 93686/16
MBALIZ P VS RAF 3588/2018
NEMAGUVHUNI S VS RAF 53990/21
SKHOSANAS S VS RAF 20880/18
TSHEHLA M D VS RAF 78577/18
MITCHELL P VS RAF 6335/2019
NGOMANEJH VS RAF 83392/18
MAEMARN VS RAF 63655/17
LESELE A VS RAF 19782/19
HAROLD B OBO H R RIET VS RAF 12568/19
NOKOKWA B VS RAF 60422/17
LEFIELOJT VS RAF 1137/2015
LANDE N OBO MINOR VS RAF 50920/19
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TINARWO E VS RAF 29785/15
KEKANAG S VS RAF 2704/2022
MABUNZI Y Z VS RAF 44266/16
SANGONI K VS RAF 6177/2020
MAFORA S VS RAF 19911/18
NDHLOVUBT + 2 OTHERS VS RAF 33858/16
MADLIWANA VS RAF 018065/22
PARPINEL M J VS RAF 37140/20
ERASMUSJHSH VS RAF 39771/17
NDLANGISA A K VS RAF 58049/12
MAHLAKE L E VS RAF 13644/16
KAU G VS RAF 95382/16
THUTSHINI KA VS RAF 696/2018
JWARAP MR VS RAF 82907/18
SIBISIN M OBO MINOR VS RAF 70164/19
VAN STADEN M VS RAF 77381/17
SEKWANE J VS RAF 17698/19
NENELR VS RAF 81642/17
KAMBULETD S VS RAF 44209/17
BEUKES K VS RAF 37826/20




AR

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

06 JUNE 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (SWANEPOEL J)

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Sonja Gillissen

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6760

EMAIL ADDRESS: SGillissen@judiciary.org.za

BOSCHM S VS RAF 23712/18
THUSANEK E VS RAF 24074/15
MTHIYANET P VS RAF 58388/18
MHLONGO S VS RAF 47112/19
NHLAPOEZ VS RAF 6802/2022
SKHOSANA L E VS RAF 28332/22
LUKHELE | VS RAF 41655/16
GUMEDEAT VS RAF 14823/19
RACHEMULA N E VS RAF 7678/2020
VAN SCHALKWYKM M VS RAF 24090/17
MUCHENJE K VS RAF 47090/21
MAGEZA W B VS RAF 58200/15
DLAMININ S VS RAF 6512/2019
MOHLALATC VS RAF 65853/12
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MALULEKA KM VS RAF 54546/18
NSIBANDE M VS RAF 38815/17
SIBIYAN C VS RAF 43587/18
KETSHANGANA L OBO MINOR VS RAF 8894/2014
NQANDOLOZQ VS RAF 20655/18
NONGCANGCA K VS RAF 38282/18
SHANGEN L VS RAF 79927/18
MHLUMAYO M VS RAF 38325/18
COVANE MR VS RAF 88727/19
MADLALATOBO D VS RAF 3240/2018
MATYENIS M VS RAF 1744/2007
TIVANEQJ VS RAF 33618/18
LOTTERING R VS RAF 43045/20
LEDWABARR VS RAF 22105/18
MAKOSHORI F VS RAF 856/2022
MATLHANYA P VS RAF 36079/21
MMASEEME S S VS RAF 45732/19
LEBESE S E VS RAF 75270/16
MODIBA Z | VS RAF 74148/16
SEBATAROOBOR VS RAF 34669/18
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